UKSPF Projects funded in 2024/25

Theme

Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Communities and Place
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
Supporting Local Business
People and Skills

People and Skills

Applicant
Cirencester Grace Network

Project
Former House of Fraser, Cirencester

Farming and Wildlife Advisory Groi Zerodig project

Cirencester Town Council
Cotswold Friends

Events equipment
Men in Sheds building improvements

Cirencester Community Developn Cirencester History Festival

World Jungle Ltd
Northleach Town Council
Big Yellow Bus Project
Fairford Town Council
Moreton Show Society
Cotswold Lakes Trust
Cotswold District Council
Cotswold Way Association
Cotswold District Council
Campden Business Forum
Cotswolds Tourism
Cotswolds Tourism
Cotswolds Tourism
Cotswolds Tourism
Cotswolds Tourism
Cotswold Edge Enterprise
Cotswold District Council
GFirst LEP

Royal Agricultural University
Water's Edge at Ewen Ltd
Barn Theatre

Gloucestershire County Council

Cirencester College

Youtopia youth project

Northleach town centre masterplan
Counselling Service

Fairford to Lechlade multi-user path
Sustainability and accessibility initiatives
Website rebrand and enhancement
Crowdfund Cotswold

Crickley Hill path

The Old Station, Cirencester

North Cotswold Business Awards

Help to Thrive

Local Connections

Tourism website upgrade
Sustainability Champions

Car-Free Cotswolds

Chipping Campden walking app
Cotswold Homes and Interiors Festival
Growth Hub Central Services
Cirencester Growth Hub

Solar panels

Assisted hearing system

Employment and Skills Hub Outreach Project
Bus stop café

£35,000.00
£15,000.00

£2,500.00
£2,500.00
£7,400.00
£4,000.00
£12,500.00
£4,500.00

£1,000.00
£25,783.30

£3,000.00
£19,450.00

£5,000.00

£8,000.00
£7,500.00

£5,000.00

£39,500.00
£95,240.00

£56,285.77

Amount (Revenue) Amount (Capital)

£40,000.00

£4,500.00
£4,554.00

£9,000.00

£3,500.00
£26,242.00
£10,000.00

£93,744.42

£12,000.00

£10,000.00
£2,000.00

£43,000.00
£16,018.28

£30,000.00



