## UKSPF Projects funded in 2024/25

Theme	Applicant	Project	Amount (Revenue)	Amount (Capital)
Communities and Place	Cirencester Grace Network	Former House of Fraser, Cirencester	£35,000.00	£40,000.00
Communities and Place	Farming and Wildlife Advisory Gro	o Zerodig project	£15,000.00	
Communities and Place	Cirencester Town Council	Events equipment		£4,500.00
Communities and Place	Cotswold Friends	Men in Sheds building improvements		£4,554.00
Communities and Place	Cirencester Community Develop	n Cirencester History Festival	£2,500.00	
Communities and Place	World Jungle Ltd	Youtopia youth project	£2,500.00	9,000.00
Communities and Place	Northleach Town Council	Northleach town centre masterplan	£7,400.00	
Communities and Place	Big Yellow Bus Project	Counselling Service	£4,000.00	
Communities and Place	Fairford Town Council	Fairford to Lechlade multi-user path	£12,500.00	
Communities and Place	Moreton Show Society	Sustainability and accessibility initiatives	£4,500.00	£3,500.00
Communities and Place	Cotswold Lakes Trust	Website rebrand and enhancement		£26,242.00
Communities and Place	Cotswold District Council	Crowdfund Cotswold		£10,000.00
Communities and Place	Cotswold Way Association	Crickley Hill path	£1,000.00	
Communities and Place	Cotswold District Council	The Old Station, Cirencester	£25,783.30	£93,744.42
Supporting Local Business	Campden Business Forum	North Cotswold Business Awards	£3,000.00	
Supporting Local Business	Cotswolds Tourism	Help to Thrive	£19,450.00	
Supporting Local Business	Cotswolds Tourism	Local Connections	£5,000.00	
Supporting Local Business	Cotswolds Tourism	Tourism website upgrade		£12,000.00
Supporting Local Business	Cotswolds Tourism	Sustainability Champions	00.000,83	
Supporting Local Business	Cotswolds Tourism	Car-Free Cotswolds	£7,500.00	
Supporting Local Business	Cotswold Edge Enterprise	Chipping Campden walking app		£10,000.00
Supporting Local Business	Cotswold District Council	Cotswold Homes and Interiors Festival	£5,000.00	£2,000.00
Supporting Local Business	GFirst LEP	Growth Hub Central Services	£39,500.00	
Supporting Local Business	Royal Agricultural University	Cirencester Growth Hub	£95,240.00	
Supporting Local Business	Water's Edge at Ewen Ltd	Solar panels		£43,000.00
Supporting Local Business	Barn Theatre	Assisted hearing system		£16,018.28
People and Skills	Gloucestershire County Council	Employment and Skills Hub Outreach Project	£56,285.77	
People and Skills	Cirencester College	Bus stop café		£30,000.00